N11000004365

(Re	questor's Name)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



900201083629

05/04/11--01020--012 **78.75

DETAREMENT OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPURATIONS
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

RECEIVED

THAY + L PH 4: 50



COVER LETTER

Department of State **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for: \$70.00 \$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee & Filing Fee Filing Fee, Certificate of & Certified Copy Certified Copy Status & Certificate ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED 386 Mand tee Cove Dr. Address

onetwan d@ gol. com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

	In compliance with Chapte	r 617, F.S., (Not fo	or Profit)
ARTICLE I	NAME		
The name of the co	orporation shall be: J. N. R. R. I. L., Inc.		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		Tion a street
	Principal street address		Mailing address, it different is:
	386 Manatee Cove Drive		
	Tallahassee, Florida		****
			120.13 pm3
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		3 3 4 5 4 5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
The purpose for v	vhich the corporation is organized is: Tyvewile	prevention and	1 intervention. To a smit Provbled team
	iv education and staying out the legal	l e.el.	
in goding me	is enderly on men staying out the righ	373.00.	
ARTICLE IV	MANNED OF FIRCTION The manner in	which the disease	s are allocated and annualistants
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in		are elected and appointed:
	As Stated in the	e by laws	
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	<u>RS</u>	1 /
Name and T	ille: TWANETTA R. Rollins / OWNER/C 386 Manatee Cove Drive		Linda J. W. Kollins / Treasurer
Address:	386 Manatee Cove Drive	_ Address: 3°	86 Manates Cove Daive
	lallahassee, Florida	_	la lichassee, Florida
	32304	<u></u> .	32304
Name and T	itle: Lamonte Maye Director	Nama and Title	
Address:	386 Manatee Cove Drive	_ Name and Title.	•
	Tallahassee, Flerida	_ / radiess	
	32304	_	
	itle:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address:		_ Address:	
		_	
		-	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Flo	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered ager	nt is:
Name:	Twane ta Rollins		
Address:	386 Menetee Core Prive		
	Tallahassee Florida	_	
	32304	_	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	dress of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Twanette R Rollins		
Address:	386 Manatec Cove Prive	-	
	Talkhassee, Florida	-	
	32304	_	
		_	
	ned as registered ageint to accept service of proce		
certificate, Lum fa	milior willy and accept the appointment as register	ed agent and agree	e to act in this capacity
// //			\mathcal{M} "
follow	r col		May 4,2011
(/	Required Signature of Registered Agent		/ Date
✓ I cuhmit thic door	want and affines that the facto stated beautiful	nia Lam manas de	at any Calon in Commention on builts of its and any
- sworm ints aocu - to the Denartment	ment and affirm that the facts stated herein are tr of State constitutes a third degree felony as provid	uc. 1 am aware inc	n any jaise information submitted in a document
t ac veparament	2	ын ут т s.017.133	, FiSi
1 #	N KIOC		M 11 2
- Justice 1	Required Signature of Incorporator		May 4 2011 Date
\cup ,	required Signature of incorporator		/ Date